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Women / 3P / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Wright363
RSA

9.400 9.500 9.7009.400 38.000
7 1 3 1 1 

1 

Grace Barnhart328
IGC

9.700 9.400 9.3509.500 37.950
3 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Bella Groves368
TEGA

9.900 8.850 9.5009.600 37.850
1 7 1 2 3 

3 

Merilee Applewhite378
TTG

9.800 9.350 9.3259.100 37.575
2 3 5 5 4 

4 

Avery Duke369
TEGA

9.550 9.100 9.2009.125 36.975
4T 5 4 7T 5 

5 

Jazelle Gonzalez331
IGC

9.550 9.050 9.2008.725 36.525
4T 6 8 7T 6 

6 

Juno Scarborough338
IGC

9.200 8.650 9.3509.000 36.200
9 8 6 3T 7 

7 

Harmony Benson377
TTG

9.500 9.250 9.2508.050 36.050
6 4 9 6 8 

8 

Caitlyn Olguin360
RSA

9.100 8.550 9.0008.825 35.475
10 9 7 9 9 

9 

Lourdes Sanchez337
IGC

8.600 8.025 8.8007.700 33.125
12 10 11 10 10 

10 

Adia Casper320
CVG

9.350 6.700 8.7257.950 32.725
8 12 10 11 11 

11 

Chasey Cranford311
ACG

9.000 7.700 8.6006.200 31.500
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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